General Surgical staplers
Product
name
Model Cutting
length
Staple
height Color
Handle Reload
Linear
Cutting
Stapler
BG - LC60B BG - LCR60B 60mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LC60G BG - LCR60G 60mm 4.8mm Green
BG - LC80B BG - LCR80B 80mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LC80G BG - LCR80G 80mm 4.8mm Green
BG - LC100B BG - LCR100B 100mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LC100G BG - LCR100G 100mm 4.8mm Green
Product
name
Model Cutting
length
Staple
height Color
Handle Reload
Linear
Stapler
BG - LS30B BG - LSR30B 30mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LS30G BG - LSR30G 30mm 4.8mm Green
BG - LS45B BG - LSR45B 45mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LS45G BG - LSR45G 45mm 4.8mm Green
BG - LS60B BG - LSR60B  60mm 3.8mm Blue
BG - LS60G BG - LSR60G  60mm 4.8mm Green
Product
name
Model OD
Staple